BEES (BOCES Educators of Eastern Suffolk) / NYSUT Schedule of Events  2023-2024
	Date(s)
	Event
	Location
	Start Time

	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Tues. Sept. 5, 2023
	Opening Day (Staff only)
	Via - Zoom 
	8:00

	Tues., Sept. 12, 2023
	Executive Board Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues. Sept. 19, 2023
	1st Representative Council Meeting
	At Union Office
	3:45

	Sat. Sept. 30, 2023
	L. I. East End - Making Strides Breast Cancer Walk
	Grangabel Pk. - Peconic Ave. Riverhead
	9AM Check in - 10 AM Walk

	Mon. Oct. 2, 2023
	Delegates: ED 22 Meeting
	
	4:45

	Tues., Oct 3, 2023
	Executive Board  Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues. Oct. 10, 2023
	Para-Educators’ Rep. Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Wed. Oct. 11, 2023
	Fall Retiree Meeting
	Via- ZOOM
	10:00 AM

	Wed. Oct. 11, 2023
	Academy & SCE Rep Meeting
	Via-ZOOM
	2:45

	Wed. Oct. 11, 2023
	Special Ed. Rep. Meeting
	Union office 
	3:30

	Sun., Oct. 15, 2023
	Making Strides Against Breast Cancer Walk
	   Jones Beach - Field 5            
	7- 10:30 AM Rolling start

	Wed. Oct. 18, 2023
	New Member Meet and Greet ( East End)
	Bagel Lovers Cafe
673 Osborn Ave. riverhead
	3:45-5:00

	Fri. Oct 20, 2023
	Beacon Article Deadline 
	
	

	Sat. Oct. 21, 2023
	Rep. Training 
	Courtyard Long Island Marriott
5000 Express Dr. South

	9am - 5 pm

	October 20-22, 2023
	45th annual NYSUT SRP Conference
	Albany, NY
	In Person

	Wed. Oct. 25, 2023
	SAS / Itinerant Member Meeting
	Via - ZOOM
	         3:30

	Thurs. Oct. 26, 2023
	Yellow-Financial / retirement  planning workshop 
	via -ZOOM / Union office
	         3:30

	Nov. 5- 6, 2023
	NYSTRS Annual Delegates Meeting
	Saratoga Springs, NY
	

	Tues. Nov. 7, 2023
	Superintendent’s Conference Day  
	DON’T FORGET TO VOTE !!
	VOTE - VOTE-VOTE

	Tues. Nov. 7, 2023
	Executive Board Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues. Nov. 14, 2023
	2nd Representative Council Meeting
	Union Office
	3:45

	Tues., Nov. 21, 2023
	NY State SRP Recognition Day
	
	

	Tues., Dec. 5, 2023
	Executive Board Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues. Dec. 12, 2023
	Para-Educators’ Rep. Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Wed. Dec. 13, 2023
	Special Ed. Rep. Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Wed. Dec. 13, 2023
	Academy & SCE Rep Meeting
	Via-ZOOM
	2:45

	Tues. Jan. 2, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues., Jan. 9, 2024
	3rd Representative Council Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:45

	Thurs. Jan 18, 2024
	BLUE - contract - Financial / retirement  workshop 
	via -ZOOM / Union office
	3:30

	Mon. Jan. 29, 2024
	Delegates: ED 22 Meeting
	
	4:45

	Tues. Feb. 6, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues. Feb. 13, 2024
	Para-Educators’ Rep. Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Wed. Feb. 14, 2024
	Special Education Rep Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Wed. Feb. 14, 2024
	Academy & SCE Rep. Meeting
	Via-ZOOM
	2:45

	Feb. 2024
	Lobby day 
	Albany, NY
	TBD

	March 2024
	Committee of 100
	Albany, NY
	TBD

	Tues. March 5, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues., March 12, 2024
	4th Representative Council Meeting
	Via - ZOOM
	3:45

	Thurs. March 7, 2024
	Yellow-Financial / retirement  planning workshop 
	via -ZOOM / Union office
	3:30

	Thurs. March 21, 2024
	BLUE - contract - Financial / retirement  workshop 
	via -ZOOM / Union office
	3:30

	Fri., March 22, 2024
	Beacon Article Deadline 
	
	

	Tues. April 2, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting 
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues. April  9. 2024
	Para-Educators’ Rep. Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Tues.. April 9, 2024
	Special Ed. Rep. Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Tues.. April 9, 2024
	Academy & SCE Rep. Meeting
	Via- ZOOM
	2:45

	Thurs. April 18, 2024
	Possible New Member Meet and greet (Mid Island)
	TBD
	

	May 1, 2024
	SAS / Itinerant Member Meeting
	Via- ZOOM
	3:30

	May 2-4 
	NYSUT RA
	NYC
	

	Tues., May 7, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting             
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues., May 14, 2024
	5th Representative Council Meeting
	Via - Zoom
	3:45

	Wed. May 15, 2024
	Statewide School Budget Vote    - Please Vote!

	Fri., May 24, 2024
	Last Beacon Article Deadline 
	
	

	Tues., June 4, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting
	Union office or Zoom
	3:30

	Tues. June 11, 2024
	Para-Educators’ Rep. Meeting
	Union office
	3:30

	Wed. June 12
	Academy & SCE Rep. Meeting(if needed)
	Via- ZOOM
	2:45

	Tues., July 2, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting
	TBD
	3:00

	Tues., Aug. 6, 2024
	Executive Board Meeting
	TBD
	3:00



